10/21/19 2020 LINCOLN CONTINENTAL
MAJOR PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 = New for this model year
- 1 - Lincoln
PROPRIETARY
To learn more about the features on this vehicle, go to www.lincolnproductportfolio.com

— L9U – FWD
— L9H – AWD
LATEST ORDER GUIDE UPDATES
● Revised: Description for Monochromatic Package features
● Added: New wheel image for Monochromatic Package
● Revised: All-Weather Floor Liners from (FIA) to (FSO)
● Updated: PACKAGES Section for Reserve series standard
equipment page
● Removed: 20 Bright Machined Wheel (D2FCF) from Grand Touring
standard equipment page
10/21/19 2020 LINCOLN CONTINENTAL
MAJOR PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 = New for this model year
- 2 - Lincoln
PROPRIETARY
LATEST ORDER GUIDE UPDATES (continued)
● Removed: 300A/301A note from Elements Package on Grand
Touring page
● Removed: 300A from Standard Equipment Page for 19” Bright
Machined Alum Wheel
07/17/19 2020 LINCOLN CONTINENTAL
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 = New for this model year
- 3 - Lincoln
PROPRIETARY
The following features are standard on every 2020MY LINCOLN CONTINENTAL:
MECHANICAL
● Brakes – 18" Front Twin Piston/17" Rear Solid
● Electric Parking Brake
● Engine – 3.7L Ti-VCT V6 Engine
● Transmission – Six-Speed Automatic Transmission with
SelectShift® Capability and Paddle Shifters
EXTERIOR
● Active Grille Shutters
● AM/FM Antenna Integrated in Rear Window
● Body-Color Front and Rear Bumpers
● Bright Lower and Rear Fascia Accents
● Cargo Net
● Chrome Beltline Integrated E-Latch Door Handle
● Chrome Surround Windows
● Class II Trailer Tow
● Configurable LED Daytime Running Lamps (DTRL)
● Dual Chrome Exhaust Tips and Bright Fender Vents
● Easy Fuel® Capless Fuel-Filler
● Front License Plate Brackets (standard in states requiring Front
License Plates, optional in other states)
● Glass
— Laminated – Front
— Solar Tinted – Complete
● Grille
— Lincoln Chrome Mesh Upper
— Mold-in-Color Lower
● LED (light-emitting diode) Taillamps
● Lincoln Embrace
— Illuminated Door Handle